
Posicion Apellidos Nombre Nivel Hcp HcpJuego Bruto Neto Total

1  Alvarez Bravo Alvaro M 13.6 13 27 40 40
2  Holubova Andrea S 8.9 10 28 37 37
3  Garcia VelazquezMarcelino S 10.6 10 28 37 37
4  Martin MendozaManuel M 0.6 0 36 36 36
5  Rodriguez FuentesFrancisco S 12.3 12 24 36 36
6  Perez Blanco Jose Luis S 12.9 13 23 36 36
7  MuÃ±oz Egea Jose Maria S 11.9 12 24 35 35
8  Romero MartinezFrancisco JavierS 13.7 14 22 35 35
9  Rodriguez BurgosArian C -3.4 -4 38 34 34

10  Hellmich Joerg S 8.1 8 26 34 34
11  Garcia SorianoMiguel S 10.5 10 24 33 33
12  Lopez Saez Juan S 12.5 12 22 33 33
13  Martinez Huot Juan Enrique S 2.1 2 30 32 32
14  Rigaud Galvez Mario M 4.1 4 28 32 32
15  Martin MendozaFco Javier S 4.2 4 28 32 32
16  Perez Diaz Norberto M 8.6 8 24 32 32
17  Mays Jacqueline S 12.5 14 18 32 32
18  Perez GonzalezAlberto I 4.9 4 26 30 30
19  De La O LopezManuel S 10.0 10 20 30 30
20  Marin Abril Luis S 10.8 11 20 30 30
21  Lafuente LafontJuan Carlos S 12.5 12 18 30 30
22  Escamez AbadCarlos S 13.6 13 18 30 30
23  Lavilla Ortega Carlos S 14.0 14 18 30 30
24  Rigaud Galvez Alvaro M 8.9 9 21 29 29
25  Montes TijerasValentin S 10.3 10 20 29 29
26  Gutierrez SanchezManuel M 11.8 12 19 28 28
27  MuÃ±oz Egea Alfonso S 14.0 14 15 27 27
28  Bravo Casas Maria Del Pilar S 14.7 16 12 27 27
29  Castillo AguilarJesus M 7.7 7 19 26 26
30  Alvarez VazquezMarta M 11.0 12 15 26 26
31  Alvarez Bravo Antonio Jesus M 14.1 14 16 26 26
32  Marti Gomar Laura M 14.6 16 14 26 26
33  Picon Garcia Francisco S 11.6 11 15 25 25
34  Garcia Marin Francisco JavierS 5.5 5 19 23 23
35  Martin Conde Julio C 6.5 6 18 23 23
36  Perez Torres Luis S 7.6 7 15 22 22
37  Gomez GarciaJose S 14.4 14 11 22 22
38  Palanca MarescaCristobal S 13.2 13 9 20 20

   Bonilla Rubio Jose Roman S 11.5 11    Ret Ret     Ret
   Cespedes GonzalezAdan M 10.4 10    Ret Ret     Ret



Posicion Apellidos Nombre Nivel Hcp HcpJuego Total

1  Garcia-Valdecasas Alex Angel Jose S 18.4 18 38
2  Barranco De Cara Francisco S 22.6 23 37
3  Garcia Rodriguez Carmen S 29.0 31 37
4  Ke Jian M 23.7 24 36
5  Gonzalez Benavides BegoÃ±a M 21.1 23 35
6  Ursula Gurtner S 24.1 26 35
7  Maldonado Alferez Felisa S 17.9 19 34
8  Moreno Andujar Modesto FranciscoS 20.3 20 34
9  Vidal Parreu Aleix M 22.0 22 34

10  Delgado CarreÃ±o Valeriano S 27.4 28 34
11  Castro Rodriguez Jose Pedro S 16.2 16 33
12  Ubierna Paramo Luis S 15.6 16 32
13  MuÃ±oz Egea Sergio S 24.0 24 32
14  PeÃ±in Bou Oscar S 20.2 20 31
15  Fernandez Iglesias Esther S 18.3 20 30
16  Perez  Martinez Sergio S 20.5 21 30
17  Smith Alan William S 22.7 23 30
18  Ruiz  Hernandez Jose Luis S 22.4 23 30
19  Escuin Azcona Elisabet S 15.0 16 29
20  Eugene Hainaut Miguel S 21.8 22 29
21  Barrios Ubeda Maria Del Mar S 21.7 23 29
22  Martin Morales Esteban S 17.2 17 28
23  Romero Lopez Francisco S 17.0 17 28
24  Estevez Vertiz Jacobina S 28.2 30 28
25  Miras Gomez Oscar Trinidad S 21.2 21 27
26  Della Rovere Lucio S 31.8 32 27
27  Martinez Masegosa Daniel S 17.9 18 26
28  Romero Moreno Araceli S 21.8 23 26
29  Zorraquin Perez Maria Dolores S 33.5 35 26
30  MuÃ±oz Amat Jose FranciscoS 17.7 18 25
31  MuÃ±oz Zamorano Carolina I 18.5 20 25
32  Arnold Kaufmann S 36.8 37 25
33  De OÃ±a Navarrete Jose FranciscoM 27.4 28 24
34  Montes Parrilla Juan Jose S 16.7 17 23
35  Escamez Abad Fernando S 26.5 27 23
36  Bravo Garzolini Dalila S 36.0 38 22
37  Latorre Castellano Pablo M 15.4 15 20
38  Barranco Luque Angel S 26.5 27 20
39  Alvarez Laguna Antonio S 26.5 27 18
40  Marin Zapata Irene S 25.0 27 18
41  Hernando Perez Manuel S 22.4 23 15
42  Requena Gallardo Alberto S 17.3 17 13
43  Perez Blanco Esteban AlfredoS 31.6 32 8

   Lara Garcia Manuel S 27.3 28     Ret



Posicion Apellidos Nombre Nivel Hcp HcpJuego Bruto Neto Total

1  Rodriguez Burgos Arian C -3.4 -4 38 34 38
2  Martin Mendoza Manuel M 0.6 0 36 36 36
3  Martinez Huot Juan Enrique S 2.1 2 30 32 30
4  Holubova Andrea S 8.9 10 28 37 28
5  Garcia Velazquez Marcelino S 10.6 10 28 37 28
6  Rigaud Galvez Mario M 4.1 4 28 32 28
7  Martin Mendoza Fco Javier S 4.2 4 28 32 28
8  Alvarez Bravo Alvaro M 13.6 13 27 40 27
9  Hellmich Joerg S 8.1 8 26 34 26

10  Perez Gonzalez Alberto I 4.9 4 26 30 26
11  MuÃ±oz Egea Jose Maria S 11.9 12 24 35 24
12  Rodriguez Fuentes Francisco S 12.3 12 24 36 24
13  Garcia Soriano Miguel S 10.5 10 24 33 24
14  Perez Diaz Norberto M 8.6 8 24 32 24
15  Perez Blanco Jose Luis S 12.9 13 23 36 23
16  Garcia-Valdecasas Alex Angel Jose S 18.4 18 22 38 22
17  Romero Martinez Francisco JavierS 13.7 14 22 35 22
18  Lopez Saez Juan S 12.5 12 22 33 22
19  Rigaud Galvez Alvaro M 8.9 9 21 29 21
20  Marin Abril Luis S 10.8 11 20 30 20
21  Montes Tijeras Valentin S 10.3 10 20 29 20
22  De La O Lopez Manuel S 10.0 10 20 30 20
23  Gutierrez Sanchez Manuel M 11.8 12 19 28 19
24  Castillo Aguilar Jesus M 7.7 7 19 26 19
25  Garcia Marin Francisco JavierS 5.5 5 19 23 19
26  Ubierna Paramo Luis S 15.6 16 18 32 18
27  Castro Rodriguez Jose Pedro S 16.2 16 18 33 18
28  Lavilla Ortega Carlos S 14.0 14 18 30 18
29  Mays Jacqueline S 12.5 14 18 32 18
30  Escamez Abad Carlos S 13.6 13 18 30 18
31  Lafuente Lafont Juan Carlos S 12.5 12 18 30 18
32  Martin Conde Julio C 6.5 6 18 23 18
33  Moreno Andujar Modesto FranciscoS 20.3 20 17 34 17
34  Escuin Azcona Elisabet S 15.0 16 16 29 16
35  Alvarez Bravo Antonio Jesus M 14.1 14 16 26 16
36  Ke Jian M 23.7 24 15 36 15
37  Barranco De Cara Francisco S 22.6 23 15 37 15
38  PeÃ±in Bou Oscar S 20.2 20 15 31 15
39  Maldonado Alferez Felisa S 17.9 19 15 34 15
40  MuÃ±oz Egea Alfonso S 14.0 14 15 27 15
41  Alvarez Vazquez Marta M 11.0 12 15 26 15
42  Picon Garcia Francisco S 11.6 11 15 25 15
43  Perez Torres Luis S 7.6 7 15 22 15
44  Gonzalez Benavides BegoÃ±a M 21.1 23 14 35 14
45  Vidal Parreu Aleix M 22.0 22 14 34 14
46  Martin Morales Esteban S 17.2 17 14 28 14



47  Romero Lopez Francisco S 17.0 17 14 28 14
48  Marti Gomar Laura M 14.6 16 14 26 14
49  Ursula Gurtner S 24.1 26 13 35 13
50  MuÃ±oz Egea Sergio S 24.0 24 13 32 13
51  MuÃ±oz Amat Jose FranciscoS 17.7 18 13 25 13
52  Martinez Masegosa Daniel S 17.9 18 13 26 13
53  Barrios Ubeda Maria Del Mar S 21.7 23 12 29 12
54  Perez  Martinez Sergio S 20.5 21 12 30 12
55  Bravo Casas Maria Del Pilar S 14.7 16 12 27 12
56  Eugene Hainaut Miguel S 21.8 22 11 29 11
57  Miras Gomez Oscar Trinidad S 21.2 21 11 27 11
58  Fernandez Iglesias Esther S 18.3 20 11 30 11
59  Gomez Garcia Jose S 14.4 14 11 22 11
60  Delgado CarreÃ±o Valeriano S 27.4 28 10 34 10
61  Montes Parrilla Juan Jose S 16.7 17 10 23 10
62  Garcia Rodriguez Carmen S 29.0 31 9 37 9
63  MuÃ±oz Zamorano Carolina I 18.5 20 9 25 9
64  Latorre Castellano Pablo M 15.4 15 9 20 9
65  Palanca Maresca Cristobal S 13.2 13 9 20 9
66  Smith Alan William S 22.7 23 8 30 8
67  Romero Moreno Araceli S 21.8 23 8 26 8
68  Ruiz  Hernandez Jose Luis S 22.4 23 8 30 8
69  De OÃ±a Navarrete Jose FranciscoM 27.4 28 7 24 7
70  Escamez Abad Fernando S 26.5 27 7 23 7
71  Estevez Vertiz Jacobina S 28.2 30 6 28 6
72  Della Rovere Lucio S 31.8 32 5 27 5
73  Zorraquin Perez Maria Dolores S 33.5 35 4 26 4
74  Barranco Luque Angel S 26.5 27 4 20 4
75  Alvarez Laguna Antonio S 26.5 27 4 18 4
76  Hernando Perez Manuel S 22.4 23 4 15 4
77  Requena Gallardo Alberto S 17.3 17 4 13 4
78  Marin Zapata Irene S 25.0 27 3 18 3
79  Arnold Kaufmann S 36.8 37 2 25 2
80  Bravo Garzolini Dalila S 36.0 38 1 22 1
81  Perez Blanco Esteban AlfredoS 31.6 32 0 8 0

   Cespedes Gonzalez Adan M 10.4 10    Ret Ret     Ret
   Lara Garcia Manuel S 27.3 28    Ret Ret     Ret
   Bonilla Rubio Jose Roman S 11.5 11    Ret Ret     Ret


